CONTENTS

Declaration by the candidate

Certificate of the Head of the Department
Certificate of the Supervisor
Acknowledgement

List of Abbreviations

Chapter
1. Introduction
2. Review of Literature
3. Materials and Methods
4. Results and Discussion
5. Conclusions
6. fdture Prospects

References

Page no.
1-12
13-23
24-28
29-46

47
48

49-51



LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

FTIR- Fourier Transform Infrared Spectroscopy
SEM-Scanning Electron Microscopy
EDX- Energy Dispersive X-Ray Spectroscopy

BOD-Biological Oxygen Demand





