CONTENTS

Declaration by the candidate
Certificate of the Head of the Department
Certificate of the Supervisor
Acknowledgement

List of Abbreviations

Chapter	Page no.
1. Introduction	1-12
2. Review of Literature	13-23
3. Materials and Methods	24-28
4. Results and Discussion	29-46
5. Conclusions	47
6. Future Prospects	48
References	49-51

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

FTIR- Fourier Transform Infrared Spectroscopy

SEM-Scanning Electron Microscopy

EDX- Energy Dispersive X-Ray Spectroscopy

BOD-Biological Oxygen Demand